
COURSES OFFERED @NMIT

B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

B.E. Mechanical Engineering

B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

B.E. Civil Engineering

B.E. Information Science and Engineering

B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

180

180

180

120

120

60

60

Undergraduate Programs

Ph. D. Programs

Engineering 

Sciences

Management

Postgraduate Programs

M.Tech in Computer Science and Engineering

M.Tech in Machine Design

M.Tech in Structural Engineering

M.Tech in Renewable Energy

M.Tech in Computer Network Engineering

M.Tech in Digital Communication and Networking

M.Tech in VLSI Design and Embedded System

M.Tech in Thermal Power Engineering

Master of Computer Applications (MCA)

Master of Business Administration (MBA)

36

24

24

24

18

18

18

18

120

120
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